
Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

4 Child ALevel

Floor Rope Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Holodenko, Elisabeth (41 6.40Vitrychenko, Aurora (431 6.90Vitrychenko, Aurora (431 20.20Vitrychenko, Aurora (17.10

Vitrychenko, Aurora (432 5.20Nudgin, Elizabeth (445)2 6.00Holodenko, Elisabeth (42 18.00Holodenko, Elisabeth26.90

Rudenko, Polina (431)3 5.00Shakura, Olivia (446)3 5.90Nudgin, Elizabeth (445)3 17.10Nudgin, Elizabeth (4436.50

Nudgin, Elizabeth (445)4 4.90Holodenko, Elisabeth (44 5.80Gurina, Ava (443)4 16.90Rudenko, Polina (4346.00

Gurina, Ava (443)5 4.80Rudenko, Polina (431)5 5.60Rudenko, Polina (431)5 16.20Gurina, Ava (443)55.90

Shakura, Olivia (446)6 4.50Gurina, Ava (443)6 4.10Shakura, Olivia (446)6 14.90Shakura, Olivia (446)65.80
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

4 Child BLevel

Floor Rope Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Lee, Elina (426)1 7.90Hubbard, Lily (432)1 7.60Hubbard, Lily (432)1 23.40Hubbard, Lily (432)18.50

Belova, Nastia (433)2 7.20Mount, Leilani (420)2 7.50Mount, Leilani (420)2 22.10Mount, Leilani (420)28.10

Hubbard, Lily (432)3 7.20Trom, Grace (419)3 7.10Trom, Grace (419)3 21.40Lee, Elina (426)37.90

Mount, Leilani (420)4 6.90Zhu, Doris (418)4 6.80Lee, Elina (426)4 21.30Belova, Nastia (433)47.40

Wilhelm, Ava (417)5 6.70Belova, Nastia (433)5 6.80Schultz, Carissa (437)5 21.30Trom, Grace (419)57.30

Trom, Grace (419)6 6.70Volkov, Sophia (440)6 6.50Belova, Nastia (433)6 19.80Volkov, Sophia (440)67.00

Zhu, Doris (418)7 6.20Trifonov, Allie (438)7 6.50Trifonov, Allie (438)7 19.30Trifonov, Allie (438)77.00

Swierzb, Sandra (428)8 6.10Lee, Elina (426)8 6.40Volkov, Sophia (440)8 19.10Wilhelm, Ava (417)86.90

Peal, Elliana (425)9 6.00Wilhelm, Ava (417)9 6.10Swierzb, Sandra (428)9 18.80Zhu, Doris (418)96.80

Volkov, Sophia (440)10 5.90Schultz, Carissa (437)10 5.80Wilhelm, Ava (417)10 18.80Schultz, Carissa (437106.70

Trifonov, Allie (438)11 5.60Hill, Susannah (424)11 5.30Hill, Susannah (424)11 18.50Swierzb, Sandra (42116.60

Schultz, Carissa (437)12 5.50Swierzb, Sandra (428)12 5.10Bard, Kayla (442)12 16.80Hill, Susannah (424)126.10

Hill, Susannah (424)13 4.50Bard, Kayla (442)13 4.90Zhu, Doris (418)13 15.50Bard, Kayla (442)135.90

Bard, Kayla (442)14 6.80Peal, Elliana (425)145.90
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

4 Child CLevel

Floor Rope Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Black, Kate (427)1 8.30Baek, Ruth (449)1 7.70Baek, Ruth (449)1 23.90Baek, Ruth (449)18.30

Baek, Ruth (449)2 7.50Black, Kate (427)2 7.40Black, Kate (427)2 23.20Black, Kate (427)27.90

Kane, Elyse (448)3 7.10Shay, Taryn (423)3 7.30Kane, Elyse (448)3 21.50Kane, Elyse (448)37.80

Loper, Genevra (421)4 6.50Gross, Maggie (430)4 6.80Krylov, Emma (447)4 19.40Shay, Taryn (423)47.30

Steen, Julia (422)5 6.40Kane, Elyse (448)5 6.60Steen, Julia (422)5 19.00Gross, Maggie (430)56.30

Gross, Maggie (430)6 5.90Steen, Julia (422)6 6.30Gross, Maggie (430)6 18.80Steen, Julia (422)66.20

Shay, Taryn (423)7 5.60Krylov, Emma (447)7 6.20Shay, Taryn (423)7 18.60Loper, Genevra (421)76.10

Harwood, Chloe (435)8 5.60Rosenblatts, Estelle (448 5.80Loper, Genevra (421)8 17.60Krylov, Emma (447)85.40

Krylov, Emma (447)9 5.50Loper, Genevra (421)9 5.80Harwood, Chloe (435)9 16.40Harwood, Chloe (43595.20

Rosenblatts, Estelle (4410 5.20Harwood, Chloe (435)10 5.40Rosenblatts, Estelle (4410 14.00Rosenblatts, Estelle (103.00
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

4 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Simonson, Lindsey (4291 5.60Simonson, Lindsey (4291 12.80Simonson, Lindsey (17.20
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

5 Child ALevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Lin, Jessica (558)1 6.40Lin, Jessica (558)1 7.20Lin, Jessica (558)1 7.10 29.10Lin, Jessica (558) Lin, Jessica (558)1 18.40

Aleksic, Isidora (565)2 5.10Aleksic, Isidora (565)2 5.80Aleksic, Isidora (565)2 6.70 24.60Aleksic, Isidora (565) Aleksic, Isidora (565)2 27.00
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

5 Child BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Golubchik, Maria (554)1 8.50Savelyev, Maria (561)1 9.40Golubchik, Maria (554)1 8.90 34.10Khalfin, Eva (556) Golubchik, Maria (551 19.30

Kishinevsky, Michelle (52 8.10Golubchik, Maria (554)2 7.40Bryukhova, Alexandra (52 8.50 31.90Kishinevsky, Michelle ( Bryukhova, Alexandr2 28.60

Bryukhova, Alexandra (53 7.90Bryukhova, Alexandra (53 7.40Savelyev, Maria (561)3 8.40 31.70Bryukhova, Alexandra ( Savelyev, Maria (5613 38.20

Revzin, Alison (560)4 7.90Babovich, Alison (549)4 7.30Kishinevsky, Michelle (54 8.40 31.00Guseynova, Mia (555) Kishinevsky, Michelle4 47.80

Dahis, Nia (552)5 7.90Dahis, Nia (552)5 7.10Isaeva, Elizabeth (524)5 8.30 29.00Savelyev, Maria (561) Khalfin, Eva (556)5 57.80

Savelyev, Maria (561)6 7.70Isaeva, Elizabeth (524)6 6.90Revzin, Alison (560)6 7.30 28.60Golubchik, Maria (554) Guseynova, Mia (5556 67.50

Guseynova, Mia (555)7 7.50Khalfin, Eva (556)7 6.90Dangelo, Penelope (5347 6.70 28.10Viktorov, Dana (563) Isaeva, Elizabeth (527 77.50

Isaeva, Elizabeth (524)8 7.50Viktorov, Dana (563)8 6.50Viktorov, Dana (563)8 6.50 27.90Babovich, Alison (549) Viktorov, Dana (563)8 87.30

Viktorov, Dana (563)9 7.30Revzin, Alison (560)9 5.90Brambarov, Diana (536)9 6.50 27.60Dahis, Nia (552) Revzin, Alison (560)9 97.20

Babovich, Alison (549)10 7.20Guseynova, Mia (555)10 5.70Khalfin, Eva (556)10 6.00 27.10Isaeva, Elizabeth (524) Babovich, Alison (5410 107.00

Brambarov, Diana (536)11 6.60Kishinevsky, Michelle (511 5.70Babovich, Alison (549)11 5.60 26.70Revzin, Alison (560) Dahis, Nia (552)11 117.00

Khalfin, Eva (556)12 6.20Brambarov, Diana (536)12 5.50Guseynova, Mia (555)12 4.80 24.00Dangelo, Penelope (53 Dangelo, Penelope (12 126.90

Dangelo, Penelope (53413 5.40Dangelo, Penelope (53413 4.50Dahis, Nia (552)13 4.80 23.90Brambarov, Diana (536 Brambarov, Diana (513 136.90
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

5 Child C 2004Level

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Rodeck, Hanna (539)1 10.30Rodeck, Hanna (539)1 8.20Rodeck, Hanna (539)1 9.40 37.30Rodeck, Hanna (539) Rodeck, Hanna (539)1 19.40

Frerichs, Yvonne (519)2 8.00Swierzb, Emelia (537)2 7.70Swierzb, Emelia (537)2 8.60 31.50Frerichs, Yvonne (519) Frerichs, Yvonne (512 28.60

Swierzb, Emelia (537)3 7.30Frerichs, Yvonne (519)3 7.40Kelekolio, Harley (528)3 7.80 31.40Swierzb, Emelia (537) Swierzb, Emelia (5373 37.90

Schnettler, Jessica (5264 7.00Kelekolio, Harley (528)4 7.00Frerichs, Yvonne (519)4 6.90 27.10Schnettler, Jessica (52 Schnettler, Jessica (4 46.60

Kelekolio, Harley (528)5 6.80Borovskaya, Yekaterina 5 6.90Schnettler, Jessica (5265 6.30 26.70Kelekolio, Harley (528) Kelekolio, Harley (525 56.00

Mikhaylov, Nicole (527)6 6.70Schnettler, Jessica (5266 6.50Borovskaya, Yekaterina 6 6.10 25.30Borovskaya, Yekaterin Borovskaya, Yekateri6 66.00

Borovskaya, Yekaterina 7 5.00Kopacz, Anastazja (529)7 6.10Kopacz, Anastazja (529)7 4.50 21.20Mikhaylov, Nicole (527) Kopacz, Anastazja (57 75.90

Kopacz, Anastazja (529)8 4.00Kozic, Natalia (533)8 5.00Kozic, Natalia (533)8 4.20 17.40Kopacz, Anastazja (52 Mikhaylov, Nicole (528 85.90

Kozic, Natalia (533)9 2.50Mikhaylov, Nicole (527)9 4.40Mikhaylov, Nicole (527)9 3.10 16.90Kozic, Natalia (533) Kozic, Natalia (533)9 94.80
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

5 Child C 2005Level

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Vizenberg, Ester (564)1 8.30Ivanauskaite, Elmilija (51 8.00Vizenberg, Ester (564)1 9.30 31.50Xing, Gloria (546) Vizenberg, Ester (561 19.30

Gonzalez, Olivia (518)2 7.40Obinger, Jorgen (530)2 7.80Beyzin, Alisa (550)2 7.60 30.40Vizenberg, Ester (564) Ivanauskaite, Elmilija2 28.80

Bui, Elena (517)3 7.20Beyzin, Alisa (550)3 7.80Perez, Micaela (559)3 7.60 29.70Arens, Jessica (548) Beyzin, Alisa (550)3 38.30

Ivanauskaite, Elmilija (54 7.10Bui, Elena (517)4 7.60Ivanauskaite, Elmilija (54 7.50 29.30Johnsen, Sarah (520) Xing, Gloria (546)4 48.20

Beyzin, Alisa (550)5 6.90Perez, Micaela (559)5 7.10Obinger, Jorgen (530)5 6.60 29.20Beyzin, Alisa (550) Arens, Jessica (548)5 58.10

Xing, Gloria (546)6 6.70Gonzalez, Olivia (518)6 7.00Arens, Jessica (548)6 6.60 28.90Bui, Elena (517) Perez, Micaela (559)6 68.10

Arens, Jessica (548)7 6.60Vizenberg, Ester (564)7 7.00Johnsen, Sarah (520)7 6.40 28.30Ruiz, Maria (531) Johnsen, Sarah (5207 78.10

Perez, Micaela (559)8 6.50Arens, Jessica (548)8 6.50Gonzalez, Olivia (518)8 6.30 28.20Ivanauskaite, Elmilija ( Gonzalez, Olivia (5188 88.00

Johnsen, Sarah (520)9 6.00Ruiz, Maria (531)9 6.20Xing, Gloria (546)9 6.30 27.80Lupoa, Ala (523) Bui, Elena (517)9 98.00

Fafrowicz, Monica (553)10 5.90Stepaniants, Natalee (510 6.20Fafrowicz, Monica (553)10 6.20 27.00Perez, Micaela (559) Obinger, Jorgen (53010 107.90

Stepaniants, Natalee (5411 5.80Johnsen, Sarah (520)11 6.20Mathias, Grace (525)11 6.20 24.90Gonzalez, Olivia (518) Lupoa, Ala (523)11 116.80

Lupoa, Ala (523)12 5.80Lupoa, Ala (523)12 6.10Lupoa, Ala (523)12 6.10 24.40Cummings, Mary Kate Fafrowicz, Monica (512 126.70

Obinger, Jorgen (530)13 5.70Xing, Gloria (546)13 5.90Stonov, Mia (532)13 6.00 23.90Obinger, Jorgen (530) Stepaniants, Natalee13 136.50

Ruiz, Maria (531)14 5.40Cummings, Mary Kate (14 5.80Bui, Elena (517)14 5.70 21.90Stepaniants, Natalee (5 Cummings, Mary Kat14 146.40

Mathias, Grace (525)15 5.30Fafrowicz, Monica (553)15 5.50Stepaniants, Natalee (5415 5.00 20.70Fafrowicz, Monica (553 Stonov, Mia (532)15 155.50

Stonov, Mia (532)16 4.70Stonov, Mia (532)16 5.20Cummings, Mary Kate (16 4.70 19.80Stonov, Mia (532) Mathias, Grace (525)16 165.40

Cummings, Mary Kate (17 4.50Mathias, Grace (525)17 3.60 18.80Mathias, Grace (525) Ruiz, Maria (531)17 175.20
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

5 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Hollander, Margo (542)1 8.60Wachala, Julia (545)1 8.70Tom, Deborah (540)1 7.80 32.50Hollander, Margo (542) Hollander, Margo (541 18.70

O´Connor, Keira (538)2 7.50Hollander, Margo (542)2 8.50Hollander, Margo (542)2 7.30 30.80O´Connor, Keira (538) O´Connor, Keira (5382 28.60

Tom, Deborah (540)3 7.40O´Connor, Keira (538)3 8.30Spence, Kate (522)3 6.80 29.80Spence, Kate (522) Tom, Deborah (540)3 38.50

Spence, Kate (522)4 7.10Tom, Deborah (540)4 8.00Wachala, Julia (545)4 6.40 29.40Wachala, Julia (545) Wachala, Julia (545)4 47.40

Wachala, Julia (545)5 5.60Spence, Kate (522)5 7.50O´Connor, Keira (538)5 5.50 28.10Tom, Deborah (540) Spence, Kate (522)5 56.40
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

5 Junior BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Panomitros, Anastasia (1 6.50Panomitros, Anastasia (1 6.50Panomitros, Anastasia (1 7.70 27.70Panomitros, Anastasia Panomitros, Anastasi1 17.00
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

5 SeniorLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Douggal, Tara (521)1 6.80Douggal, Tara (521)1 5.90Douggal, Tara (521)1 6.50 26.00Douggal, Tara (521) Douggal, Tara (521)1 16.80
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

6 Child BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Bugrimenko, Nicole (6281 10.80Macionas, Simona (632)1 12.00Macionas, Simona (632)1 11.30 44.10Macionas, Simona (63 Macionas, Simona (61 110.10

Macionas, Simona (632)2 10.70Chaadayeva, Polina (622 11.30Chaadayeva, Polina (622 10.70 41.90Bugrimenko, Nicole (62 Chaadayeva, Polina (2 210.00

Chaadayeva, Polina (623 9.10Chukhray, Diana (630)3 10.30Lupul, Caroline (631)3 10.20 38.90Chaadayeva, Polina (6 Bugrimenko, Nicole (3 39.70

Samovsky, Victoria (6344 9.00Bugrimenko, Nicole (624 9.40Samovsky, Victoria (6344 9.90 37.40Chukhray, Diana (630) Chukhray, Diana (634 49.20

Chukhray, Diana (630)5 8.00Samovsky, Victoria (6345 9.30Chukhray, Diana (630)5 9.70 36.00Lupul, Caroline (631) Lupul, Caroline (631)5 59.10

Lupul, Caroline (631)6 8.00Antonyuk, Christina (636 9.10Bugrimenko, Nicole (6286 8.20 33.80Antonyuk, Christina (63 Samovsky, Victoria (6 68.70

Antonyuk, Christina (6397 7.30Lupul, Caroline (631)7 8.70Antonyuk, Christina (6397 7.20 32.50Samovsky, Victoria (63 Antonyuk, Christina (7 77.60
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

6 Child CLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Holen, Catherine (622)1 12.10Holen, Catherine (622)1 10.90Holen, Catherine (622)1 11.20 44.40Holen, Catherine (622) Holen, Catherine (621 110.20

Boyko, Ryan (627)2 10.10Vilk, Rebekah (638)2 9.80Boyko, Ryan (627)2 9.70 37.50Boyko, Ryan (627) Boyko, Ryan (627)2 29.70

Spektor, Nicole (636)3 9.60Sogolov, Mia (635)3 9.60Vannucci, Erica (644)3 9.30 36.00Vilk, Rebekah (638) Vilk, Rebekah (638)3 39.70

Vilk, Rebekah (638)4 9.00Fullerton, Ella (611)4 9.40Tsigler, Anna (637)4 9.30 36.00Tsigler, Anna (637) Tsigler, Anna (637)4 49.50

Tsigler, Anna (637)5 8.70Spektor, Nicole (636)5 9.00Li, Julia (642)5 9.20 35.00Vannucci, Erica (644) Vannucci, Erica (6445 58.90

Vannucci, Erica (644)6 8.70Xu, Shannon (643)6 8.40Fullerton, Ella (611)6 9.10 34.60Spektor, Nicole (636) Spektor, Nicole (636)6 68.40

Sogolov, Mia (635)7 8.40Tsigler, Anna (637)7 8.30Xu, Shannon (643)7 8.80 34.10Li, Julia (642) Sogolov, Mia (635)7 78.30

Fullerton, Ella (611)8 8.30Boyko, Ryan (627)8 8.00Sogolov, Mia (635)8 8.20 33.90Sogolov, Mia (635) Fullerton, Ella (611)8 88.30

Li, Julia (642)9 7.80Vannucci, Erica (644)9 7.40Arshavsky, Alex (626)9 8.20 33.40Fullerton, Ella (611) Li, Julia (642)9 98.30

Xu, Shannon (643)10 7.30Li, Julia (642)10 7.30Wozniak, Ashley (619)10 8.10 32.80Arshavsky, Alex (626) Xu, Shannon (643)10 108.10

Arshavsky, Alex (626)11 7.20Arshavsky, Alex (626)11 7.10Vilk, Rebekah (638)11 7.70 30.30Xu, Shannon (643) Arshavsky, Alex (62611 117.60

Wozniak, Ashley (619)12 6.00Sokolov,-Ankova,  Alexa12 7.10Spektor, Nicole (636)12 7.40 26.50Wozniak, Ashley (619) Wozniak, Ashley (6112 126.50

Sokolov,-Ankova,  Alexa13 5.70Kowalkowski, Natalie (613 6.10Sokolov,-Ankova,  Alexa13 6.90 25.30Sokolov,-Ankova,  Alex Sokolov,-Ankova,  Al13 136.30

Kowalkowski, Natalie (614 5.30Wozniak, Ashley (619)14 5.90Kowalkowski, Natalie (614 5.90 23.30Kowalkowski, Natalie ( Kowalkowski, Natalie14 145.80
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

6 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Hoop Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Roytman, Simone (633)1 8.60Roytman, Simone (633)1 8.90Shao, Bryanna (624)1 8.30 32.20Roytman, Simone (633 Roytman, Simone (61 17.80

Shao, Bryanna (624)2 7.40Shao, Cynthia (623)2 8.70Shao, Cynthia (623)2 8.30 32.10Shao, Bryanna (624) Shao, Bryanna (624)2 27.70

Sirbu, Mary (616)3 7.30Hanonick, Anna (614)3 7.90Hanonick, Anna (614)3 8.30 31.70Hanonick, Anna (614) Shao, Cynthia (623)3 37.60

Shao, Cynthia (623)4 7.20Shao, Bryanna (624)4 7.90Sirbu, Mary (616)4 8.20 30.80Shao, Cynthia (623) Hanonick, Anna (6144 47.40

Hanonick, Anna (614)5 7.10Sirbu, Mary (616)5 7.50Roytman, Simone (633)5 6.90 29.50Sirbu, Mary (616) Sirbu, Mary (616)5 57.30

Vexelman, Julia (615)6 6.90Ilyukhina, Alyssa (613)6 6.80Vexelman, Julia (615)6 5.70 26.20Vexelman, Julia (615) Vexelman, Julia (6156 67.10

Gomon, Yana (618)7 6.60Vexelman, Julia (615)7 6.80Gomon, Yana (618)7 5.40 25.10Gomon, Yana (618) Ilyukhina, Alyssa (617 76.80

Ilyukhina, Alyssa (613)8 6.10Gomon, Yana (618)8 6.70Ilyukhina, Alyssa (613)8 4.90 25.10Ilyukhina, Alyssa (613) Gomon, Yana (618)8 86.60
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

6 Junior BLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Owiredy, Lucy (625)1 7.60Owiredy, Lucy (625)1 6.10Owiredy, Lucy (625)1 7.00 27.90Owiredy, Lucy (625) Owiredy, Lucy (625)1 17.20
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

6 SeniorLevel

Floor Hoop Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Tom, Rebekah (621)1 6.90Tom, Rebekah (621)1 5.80Tom, Rebekah (621)1 21.20Tom, Rebekah (621)18.50
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

7 Child CLevel

Floor Rope Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Zhao, Jenna (746)1 10.80Khalil, Elizabeth (744)1 10.60Zhao, Jenna (746)1 10.90 41.40Zhao, Jenna (746) Zhao, Jenna (746)1 111.00

Avila, Madeleine (743)2 9.40Faybysh, Miriam (747)2 9.30Khalil, Elizabeth (744)2 10.70 38.90Avila, Madeleine (743) Avila, Madeleine (742 210.50

Jiang, Emma (748)3 8.90Zhao, Jenna (746)3 9.30Faybysh, Miriam (747)3 9.10 38.30Faybysh, Miriam (747) Khalil, Elizabeth (7443 39.70

Khalil, Elizabeth (744)4 8.80Avila, Madeleine (743)4 8.90Avila, Madeleine (743)4 9.00 36.20Khalil, Elizabeth (744) Faybysh, Miriam (744 49.20

Faybysh, Miriam (747)5 6.30Jiang, Emma (748)5 8.60Jiang, Emma (748)5 6.70 31.30Jiang, Emma (748) Jiang, Emma (748)5 58.40

Page 17 of 2109-Mar-15 08:16 PM



Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

7 Junior ALevel

Floor Rope Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Kononov, Nika (745)1 9.80Kononov, Nika (745)1 10.40Kononov, Nika (745)1 9.30 36.60Li, Jessica (749) Kononov, Nika (745)1 19.50

Li, Jessica (749)2 8.10Li, Jessica (749)2 7.80Li, Jessica (749)2 6.90 33.20Kononov, Nika (745) Li, Jessica (749)2 28.00

Evenson, Sofia (741)3 7.20Evenson, Sofia (741)3 7.10Evenson, Sofia (741)3 6.80 28.80Evenson, Sofia (741) Evenson, Sofia (741)3 37.70
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

8 Child CLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Ivanauskaite, Patricija (81 13.00Ivanauskaite, Patricija (81 11.90Ivanauskaite, Patricija (81 11.80 47.70Ivanauskaite, Patricija ( Ivanauskaite, Patricij1 111.00
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

8 Junior ALevel

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Malench, Selene (845)1 11.40Lin, Emily (844)1 11.40Wang, Meryl (842)1 10.10 42.60Lin, Emily (844) Lin, Emily (844)1 110.20

Lin, Emily (844)2 10.10Malench, Selene (845)2 11.00Lin, Emily (844)2 9.70 40.50Malench, Selene (845) Malench, Selene (842 210.10

Wang, Meryl (842)3 8.90Kurtz-Nelson, Grace (843 10.50Malench, Selene (845)3 9.10 38.80Wang, Meryl (842) Wang, Meryl (842)3 39.70

Trinh, Trisha (849)4 8.60Wang, Meryl (842)4 8.80Kurtz-Nelson, Grace (844 8.70 34.60Kurtz-Nelson, Grace (8 Kurtz-Nelson, Grace 4 49.10

Kurtz-Nelson, Grace (845 6.80Trinh, Trisha (849)5 15.90Trinh, Trisha (849)58.20
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Award Summary

09-Mar-15

Rhythmic Gold Invitational and WI State 2015

Cedarburg, WI

Feb 28 - March 1, 2015

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Out of State

8 Junior BLevel

Floor Hoop Ball Clubs All Around

ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Davidova, Gloria (848)1 9.30Davidova, Gloria (848)1 11.80Davidova, Gloria (848)1 9.90 41.50Davidova, Gloria (848) Davidova, Gloria (841 110.50

Rose, Angelika (841)2 6.10Rose, Angelika (841)2 7.70Rose, Angelika (841)2 6.20 27.20Rose, Angelika (841) Rose, Angelika (841)2 27.20
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